Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 4

Certifications ETL Listed for Wet Locations, IP66 Rated LED
Compartment
Warranty 5 Years
10810494 Rev 1
Shown with "SF"
Slipfitter Mount
Shown with "A"
Pole Mount Arm
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 4
PERFORMANCE DATA
Model Wattage CCT Lumens LPW BUG Rating CRI
AFM-M-68-3 68W 4000K 6,823 101 B2-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-68-3 68W 5000K 7,089 105 B2-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-68-4 68W 3000K 6,158 73 B1-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-68-5 68W 4000K 6,508 96 B2-U0-G0 80
AFM-M-68-5 68W 5000K 6,762 100 B2-U0-G0 80
AFM-M-84-1 84W 4000K 10,109 120 B3-U0-G1 80
AFM-M-84-1 84W 5000K 10,503 125 B3-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-84-2 84W 3000K 9,268 110 B2-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-84-2 84W 4000K 9,644 115 B2-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-84-2 84W 5000K 10,019 119 B2-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-84-3 84W 3000K 10,181 121 B2-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-84-3 84W 4000K 10,594 126 B2-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-84-3 84W 5000K 11,007 131 B2-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-84-4 84W 3000K 9,563 114 B1-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-84-4 84W 4000K 9,950 118 B1-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-84-4 84W 5000K 10,338 123 B1-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-84-5 84W 3000K 9,712 115 B3-U0-G1 80
AFM-M-84-5 84W 4000K 10,106 120 B3-U0-G1 80
AFM-M-84-5 84W 5000K 10,499 125 B3-U0-G1 80
AFM-M-84-N 84W 5000K 10,181 121 - 80
ORDERING INFORMATION  (Example: AFM-M-84-1-C-VS-4K-BR-A-F)
Model Wattage Distribution Lens Input Voltage CCT Finish
AFM-M = Medium 68¹ = 68 Watt 1 = Type I / NEMA 7H x 5V C = Tempered Clear Flat Glass VS = 120-277VAC 3K = 3000K BR = Bronze
84² = 84 Watt 2 = Type II / NEMA 7H x 6V D⁵ = Diffused Flat Glass HVS⁶ = 347-480VAC 4K = 4000K

⁵ Type V only
⁶ Not available in 121W
⁷ 120-277VAC Only
⁸ Order Photocontrol as a separate line item, see Accessories
⁹ Order as a separate line item, shipped in separate box for final installation in the field
10810494 Rev 1
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of3 4
MOUNTING OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
PERFORMANCE DATA (continued)
Model Wattage CCT Lumens LPW BUG Rating CRI
AFM-M-121-1 121W 4000K 14,644 121 B3-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-121-1 121W 5000K 15,214 126 B3-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-121-2 121W 4000K 13,970 115 B2-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-121-2 121W 5000K 14,514 120 B2-U0-G2 80
AFM-M-121-3 121W 3000K 14,748 122 B3-U0-G3 80
AFM-M-121-3 121W 4000K 15,346 127 B3-U0-G3 80
AFM-M-121-3 121W 5000K 15,944 132 B3-U0-G3 80
AFM-M-121-4 121W 3000K 12,986 107 B2-U0-G3 80
AFM-M-121-4 121W 4000K 13,513 112 B2-U0-G3 80
AFM-M-121-4 121W 5000K 14,039 116 B2-U0-G3 80
AFM-M-121-5 121W 3000K 13,161 109 B3-U0-G1 80
AFM-M-121-5 121W 4000K 13,637 113 B3-U0-G1 80
AFM-M-121-5 121W 5000K 15,209 126 B3-U0-G1 80
AFM-M-121-N 121W 5000K 14,078 116 - 80
3.
62
5”
15”